
Pos 

1 

2 

E 

E 

E 

# 

4 

63 

Name 

Wolfgang Büttner 

Karl Seipel 

Club Wohnort 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

Bewerber / Team 

Maico Schmiede Essen 

Bike 

Maico 1972 

R1 

22 

25 

R2 

25 

22 

Ges 

47 

47 

Gedruckt: 11.06.2017 18:03:14 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Aarbergen 

 

Gesamtergebnis Classic 

Aarbergen 1,830 Km 


